respondents (381 individuals) did not answer this question. 

Qualitative Questions 

Fewer people responded to the four qualitative questions, with responses ranging from a low of 
80 5 to a high of 974.  

W hat makes you want to be involved in the planning process? 

Nine hundred seventy- four (974) individuals responded to this question. Sixteen themes emerged 
from the feedback. The themes are listed below, from most to least mentioned topics. Beneath each 
topic is a sampling of quotes from the poll results. 

1. I want to improve traffic and congestion

[...]

● “No one who's on the committee cares about how this affects residents. All changes 

so far have negatively affected residents. The request for input is purely gaslighting as 
none of our concerns have actually been considered” 

W hat is your hope for the future of Duke Street? 

Eight hundred thirty- eight (838) individuals responded to this question. Fourteen themes emerged 
from the feedback. The themes are listed below from the most to the least mentioned topics. Under 
each topic, there is a small sample of quotes from the poll results. 

1. Improve traffic flow and congestion

[...]

● “One of the more affordable corridors in the City to live on.” 
10 . The people 

● “the community and people there” 
● “Beautiful history and wonderful people” 

W hat are some things you would change about the Duke Street corridor? 

Eight hundred ninety- five (895) individuals responded to this question. Twelve themes emerged from 
the feedback. The themes are listed below from most mentioned to least mentioned. Beneath each 
topic are some quotes from the poll results. 

1. “Find a way to reduce congestion” and traffic